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This report provided free of charge by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC
4885 Elmore Rd, Memphis, TN 38128

(901) 380-5800

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2012 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT
VIN: 2GNALDEK4C6110744
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
FLEX FUEL
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Victory Auto Sales, LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/2/20 at 5:26:04 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used
car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Year purchased 2011  2014  2016 

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 11 mo.  11 months  4 yrs. 8 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces Missouri, Arkansas  Arkansas  Tennessee 

Estimated miles driven per year See Details  ---  10,500/yr 

Last reported odometer reading 50,390  58,600  92,919 

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

4 Previous owners

At least 1 open recall

19 Service history records

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

92,919 Last reported odometer
reading

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title
problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. 
Register | View Terms | View Certi�cate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Check for open recalls or
schedule dealer service on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2011

Rental Vehicle

Mileage Source Comments

Original
Equipment  

OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with Automatic Crash Response,
Roadside Assistance and Remote Door Unlock by pressing the blue

https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=2GNALDEK4C6110744
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defEML
https://www.carfaxonline.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHO&locGid=79238
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=2GNALDEK4C6110744
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defManufacturerRecall
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?vin=2GNALDEK4C6110744&vinSelectPattern=2GNALDEK_C6______&vehicleVinPhrase=2012+CHEVROLET+EQUINOX+LT+%282GNALDEK4C6110744%29&makeName=CHEVROLET&partnerCode=&firstPurchaseDate=08%2F10%2F2011&lastCarfaxOdo=92919&lastCarfaxMilesOut=92%2C919+miles&lastCarfaxOdoDate=06%2F27%2F2019&voided=N&noData=N&suppressed=N&reliableOdo=normal&makeLink=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.chevrolet.com&hybridVehicle=false&referringApp=CFO&permutation=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&tabbedVhr=true
https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
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OnStar button Learn more

08/10/2011   10   Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as rental vehicle

08/22/2011   Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Louis, MO
Title #TAG65607

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported

12/13/2011   16,434   Midas
Glen Carbon, IL
618-288-1900
midas.com

 4.8 / 5.0 5 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Fluids checked
- Tires rotated

03/12/2012   23,057   Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at auction every year.

03/13/2012   Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased: 2012 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
13,065 mi/yr

Mileage Source Comments

09/04/2012   23,641   Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Osceola, AR
Title #47031202654

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

06/28/2013   Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Osceola, AR
Title #47031202654

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

07/03/2014   Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Osceola, AR
Title #47031202654

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

07/24/2014   35,689   Jimmy Gray Chevrolet, Inc.
Southaven, MS
662-349-8808
jimmygraychevy.com

 4.7 / 5.0 89 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- ABS system checked
- Drivability/performance checked

 29 Customer Favorites

https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
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08/02/2014   48,590   Central Chevrolet Co
Jonesboro, AR
870-935-5575
centralautocapitol.com

 4.5 / 5.0 54 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

08/08/2014   48,595   Central Chevrolet
Jonesboro, AR
870-935-5575
centralchevrolet.com

 4.5 / 5.0 54 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

10/15/2014   50,190   Central Chevrolet
Jonesboro, AR
870-935-5575
centralchevrolet.com

 4.5 / 5.0 54 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

11/01/2014   50,280   Central Chevrolet
Jonesboro, AR
870-935-5575
centralchevrolet.com

 4.5 / 5.0 54 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle sold

11/01/2014   Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/11/2014   50,390   Central Chevrolet
Jonesboro, AR
870-935-5575
centralchevrolet.com

 4.5 / 5.0 54 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

Owner 3
Purchased: 2014

Personal Vehicle

Mileage Source Comments

12/12/2014   Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jonesboro, AR
Title #761002307007

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

 141 Customer Favorites

 53 Customer Favorites

 53 Customer Favorites

 53 Customer Favorites

 53 Customer Favorites

 53 Customer Favorites
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04/29/2015   53,105   Central Chevrolet
Jonesboro, AR
870-935-5575
centralchevrolet.com

 4.5 / 5.0 54 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
- Transmission checked

05/06/2015   Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jonesboro, AR
Title #761002307007

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

07/08/2015   55,033   Central Chevrolet
Jonesboro, AR
870-935-5575
centralchevrolet.com

 4.5 / 5.0 54 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Wheel speed sensor(s) replaced/repaired
- Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
- Body electrical wiring repaired
- Transmission checked
- Brakes checked

07/24/2015   Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jonesboro, AR
Title #761002307007

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

08/06/2015   55,309   Central Chevrolet
Jonesboro, AR
870-935-5575
centralchevrolet.com

 4.5 / 5.0 54 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Body electrical wiring repaired

12/09/2015   58,175   Central Chevrolet Co
Jonesboro, AR
870-935-5575
centralautocapitol.com

 4.5 / 5.0 54 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

12/14/2015   Central Chevrolet
Jonesboro, AR
870-935-5575
centralchevrolet.com

 4.5 / 5.0 54 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle sold

12/21/2015   58,202   Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

12/23/2015   Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

12/24/2015   58,203   Jim Keras Subaru
Memphis, TN
901-373-2700
subarumemphis.com/

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

 53 Customer Favorites

 53 Customer Favorites

 53 Customer Favorites

 53 Customer Favorites

 53 Customer Favorites
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 4.9 / 5.0 58 Veri�ed Reviews - Rear brakes replaced
- Rear wiper blade replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

12/24/2015   Jim Keras Subaru
Memphis, TN
901-373-2700
subarumemphis.com/

 4.9 / 5.0 58 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

01/15/2016   58,208   Jim Keras Subaru
Memphis, TN
901-373-2700
subarumemphis.com/

 4.9 / 5.0 58 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/30/2016   58,222   CareGard Warranty Services, Inc.
Memphis, TN
afgcompanies.com

Service contract issued

02/01/2016   Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/02/2016   58,600   Jim Keras Nissan
Memphis, TN
901-373-2800
jimkerasnissan.com/

 4.6 / 5.0 183 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Owner 4
Purchased: 2016 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
10,500 mi/yr

Mileage Source Comments

02/18/2016   Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #96597639

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

04/13/2016   Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #96597639

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

06/04/2016   60,757   Midas Auto and Tire Service
Memphis, TN
901-682-6622
midas.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed

 101 Customer Favorites

 101 Customer Favorites

 101 Customer Favorites

 787 Customer Favorites
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 4.3 / 5.0 26 Veri�ed Reviews

10/10/2016   Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #96597639

Title or registration issued
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as White

12/03/2016   65,537   Midas Auto and Tire Service
Memphis, TN
901-682-6622
midas.com

 4.3 / 5.0 26 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed

02/01/2017   Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #96597639

Registration issued or renewed
- Correction to record
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

05/19/2017   70,457   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Germantown, TN
901-753-5061
vioc.com

 4.8 / 5.0 73 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

09/25/2017   74,025   Midas Auto and Tire Service
Memphis, TN
901-682-6622
midas.com

 4.3 / 5.0 26 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Brakes checked

01/05/2018   Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #96597639

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

03/30/2018   79,142   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Germantown, TN
901-753-5061
vioc.com

 4.8 / 5.0 73 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed
- Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned

09/15/2018   85,783   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Germantown, TN
901-753-5061
vioc.com

 4.8 / 5.0 73 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
- Oil and �lter changed

 63 Customer Favorites

 63 Customer Favorites

 235 Customer Favorites

 63 Customer Favorites

 235 Customer Favorites

 235 Customer Favorites
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12/12/2018   Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #96597639

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan has been paid off if
you're buying from a private seller. Learn More

02/25/2019   89,821   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Germantown, TN
901-753-5061
vioc.com

 4.8 / 5.0 73 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

06/27/2019   92,919   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Germantown, TN
901-753-5061
vioc.com

 4.8 / 5.0 73 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

10/01/2020   General Motors Manufacturer Emission recall issued
- Recall #N192268180
- TAILPIPE EMISSIONS OXYGEN SENSOR
- Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized General Motors dealer to obtain more information
about this recall.
- Learn more about this recall

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

 235 Customer Favorites

 235 Customer Favorites

Description: General Motors has decided to conduct a voluntary emissions recall involving certain 2012-2013 Chevrolet Equinox and GMC Terrain vehicles equipped
with a 2.4L engine and certi�ed to the EPA Bin 4 emission standard and the California Cleaner Federal Vehicle option of Bin 4 emission standard. The vehicles post-
catalyst oxygen sensor may provide inaccurate information to the engine control module, which manages engine combustion air-fuel ratios. If this condition occurs, tail
pipe emissions may exceed allowed limits, without providing any noti�cation to the driver. The malfunction indicator lamp (check engine light) will not illuminate.

If this condition occurs, tail pipe emissions may exceed allowed limits, without providing any noti�cation to the driver.

Remedy: Dealers are to replace the post-catalyst oxygen sensor.

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://my.gm.com/recalls
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the manufacturer's attention. Recalls also suggest improvements that can be
made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can be repaired at no cost to you.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number
of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in
the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily
indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
 11/2/20 5:26:04 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 CHEVROLET EQUINOX vehicle (VIN: 2GNALDEK4C6110744), which is based on
information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/2/20 at 6:26 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

